Teacher: Patricia Canella

Notebook 2

Id N.3.2.87

doesn’t have

Kids’

has doesn’t have has

1.- Arrastra la respuesta correcta:

1.- She
2.-He
3.~He
4.- She

| |

)
: J
r 1

a green sweater. . B
brown shoes.
red pants.

blue socks.

2 Look at the pictures. Read and match.

1.- Does he have a blue sweater? Yes, she does.
2.- Does she have a yellow skirt? No, he doesn't.
3.- Does he have orange pants? No, she doesn't.

4.- Does she have white shoes? Yes, he does.



